
Sat. March 2 3:00 Michael & Wendy Deming 

Sat. March 2 4:30 A.J. Magliolo & Denise Boutin 

Sun. March 3 8:30 Marilyn & Tom Hall 

Sun. March 3 10:30 Janet Maidlow & Kathy Crisman 

Sat. March 9 3:00 Bev Piraino & Karen Mattox 

Sat.March 9 4:30 GiGi Morrell & Dawn Sweet 

Sun. March 10 8:30 Suzane Shuster & Doris Veno 

Sun. March 10 10:30 Amy Sellner & Ron Balaze 

Sat. March 16 `3:00 Anthony DiGiovani & Ginny Lyons 

Sat. March 16 4:30 Denise Boutin & Dawn Sweet 

Sun. March 17 `8:30 Allan Balchi & Cathy Rigali 

Sun. March 17 10:30 Ron Balaze & Bev Piraino 

Sat. March 23 3:00 Ginny Lyons & Sandy Martin 

Sat. March 23 4:30  Wendy & Michael Deming 

Sun. March 24 8:30 Cathy Rigali & Melissa Flanagan 

Sun. March 24 10:30 Kathy Crisman & Ann Pitcock 

Thurs. March 28 7:00pm Ann Pitcock & Denise Boutin 

Fri. March 29 3:00 pm Tom Marko & Kathy Crisman 

Sat. March 30 8:00pm #1 - Bev Piraino;#2- Dawn Sweet;  
  #3 - GiGi Morrell #5 - Wendy Deming; 
  Epistle - Michael Deming 

Sun. March 31 7:30 IN CHURCH HALL 
  Tom Marko & Melissa Flanagan 

Sun. March 31 8:30 Claudia Dearborn & Chuck Donelson 

Sun. March 31 10:30 Martin Burtness & Kathy Crisman 

Sun. March 31 Noon Ginny Lyons & Ron Balaze 

Sat. April 6 3:00 Wendy & Michael Deming 

Sat. April 6 4:30 A.J. Magliolo & GiGi Morrell 

Sun. April 7 8:30 Melissa Flanagan & Claudia Dearborn 

Sun. April 7 10:30 Ann Pitcock & Ron Balaze 

Sat. April 13 3:00 Karen Mattox & Tom Marko 

Sat. April 13 4:30 Anthony DiGiovanni & Denise Boutin 

Sun. April 14 8:30 Allan Balchi & Chuck Donelson 

Sun. April 14 10:30 Amy Sellner & Kathy Crisman 

Sat. April 20 3:00 Ginny Lyons & Anthony DiGiovanni 

Sat. April 20 4:30 Michael & Wendy Deming 

Sun. April 21 8:30 Tom & Marilyn Hall 

Sun. April 21 10:30 Rosemarie LaVlla-D'Elia & Amy Sellner 

 Sat. April 27 3:00 Tom Marko & Sandy Martin 

Sat. April 27 4:30 Rosemarie LaVilla-D'Elis & Dawn Sweet 



Sun. April 28 8:30 Doris Veno & Suzanne Shuster 

Sun. April 27 10:30 Amy Sellner & Ann Pitcock 

 


